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Bronte l.onghorns Football Schedule

August 20
August 27
September 4
September 11
September 18
September 25
October 2
October 9
October 16
October 23
October 30
November 6

Water Valley
Rotan
Panther Creek
Roby**
Grady

Irion County
Hermleigh
Sterling City*
Robert Lee*
OPEN
Highland*
Westbrook*

*District

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

Home
Away

**Homecoming

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm

Robert l.ee Steers Football Schedule

August 21
August 28
September 4
September 11
September 18
September 25
October 2
October 9
October 16
October 23
October 30
November 6

Blackwell Hornets Football Schedule

Loraine
Water Valley
Irion County
Veribest
Hermleigh
Rotan¥**
Grady
OPEN
Bronte*
Highland¥*
Westbrook#*
Sterling City*

*District

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home
Away
Home
Away

**Homecoming

7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

August 28
September 4
September 11
September 18
September 25
October 2
October 10
October 16
October 30
November 5

Eden

Water Valley
Highland
Moran
Brookesmith
Irion County
Olfen**
TLC-Abilene*
Trent¥*
Loraine¥*

*District

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
There
Home
Away

**Homecoming

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm




